
North Fort Myers High Boys Golf 2023

Date Day Opponent Location Time
08/22/23 Tuesday Dunbar Eastwood 3 :30 PM
08/24/23 Thursday Cape Coral Magnolia Landings 3 :30 PM
08/29/23 Tuesday South Fort MyersEagle Ridge 3 :30 PM
08/31/23 Thursday Bonita Magnolia Landings 3 :30 PM
09/05/23 Tuesday Lehigh Magnolia Landings 3 :30 PM
09/07/23 Thursday Ida Baker Palmetto Pine 3 :30 PM
09/12/23 Tuesday Fort Myers Magnolia Landings 3 :30 PM
09/19/23 Tuesday East Lee Majestic 3 :30 PM
09/21/23 Thursday Cypress Lake Magnolia Landings 3 :30 PM
09/26/23 Tuesday BYE
09/28/23 Thursday Riverdale Magnolia Landings 3 :30 PM
10/03/23 Tuesday Mariner Magnolia Landings 3 :30 PM
10/05/23 Thursday Island Coast Coral Oaks 3 :30 PM
10/10/23 Tuesday Gateway Westminister 3 :30 PM
10/12/23 Thursday Estero Pelican Sound 3 :30 PM


